Installation Engineering Handbook 269
W•stern Electric Company, Incorporated
Northern Illinois Works
150
Section
6-16-78
Replaces: Section 150
dated12-17-76

BELL SYSTEM EXCEPT UNDER WRITTEN AGREEMENT
Printed in U.S.A.
269 - 150
1.32 Fuse assignments for PROC frame
Units are shown in Information
Notes 302 and 304 on SD-1C911.
1. 33 Each AS and A19 Power Module
(PM) is associated with an
FC21 +3V Reference aad Filter Circuit Pack.
The following shows the association of
PMs and FC21 circuit packs in each PROC
Frame Bay.
POWER MODULE
FRAME ASSOC FC21
TYPE ~ ~ FRAME EQL -
Al9 PM054A.B 16-24 54-01
A19 PM054C.D 16-09 54-14
AS PM054E 12-24 54-44
A19 P)4058A.B 08-12 58-01
AS PM058D 16-34 58-02
AS PM058E 12-09 58-02
A8 PM058F :J.2-38 58-44
Al9 PM062A.B 16-42 62-29
A8 PM062C 12-19 62-01
1.34 Fu$e assignments and power
distribution for MTCE Frame
Units is shown on SD-1C909.
1.4 Records